Neviadomskyi Denys Volodymyrovych

Category Close associate

XapkiBCbKa MiCbKa pada, genyTtaT XapKiBCbKOI MiCbKOIi

Last position
paau



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Neviadomskyi Nikita Denysovych

Neviadomskyi Danylo Denysovych

Neviadomskyi Volodymyr Denysovych

Neviadomska Natalia Petrivna

Neviadomska Anastasiia Denysivna

Shevchuk Stanislav Volodymyrovych
Constitutional Court of Ukraine , Head of
Contitutional Court of Ukraine

0Odd Rulav Volodymyrovych
PARTY "RUS" , Head

Honcharenko Vadym Viktorovych
The State Geological and Mineral Resources

Survey , a.i. Director

Chuzhmyr Mykhailo Andriiovych

L4

son

son

son

wife

daughter

personal relationships

personal relationships

business relationships

business relationships
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

¢

XapkiBCbKa MiCbKa paga,
aenyTaT XapKiBCbKOI MiCbKOIT
paau

KWIBCbKNIA paniOHHUI Cy L M.
XapkoBa, cynns oo 22.04.2019

KWiBCbKNI parioHHWI Cya MicTa
XapkoBa , cynns

KWiBCbKNI panioHHWIA Cy 4 MicTa
XapkoBa , cynns

KNIBCbKNIN palOHHNIA Cy O, MiCcTa
XapkoBa , cyons

KWIBCbKNI paoHHNI Ccy MicTa
XapkoBa , cyans

3arasbHWUN MicLeBun cyn,
cynnsa KNiBCbKOro paloOHHOrro
cyay M. XapKoBa

30 042,61

30 042,61

18 314,00

19 998,89

11 934,96

11 114,43

13 659,94

2 725,22

2 725,22

1 948,69

945,01

3 639,03

1 854,92

1126,06


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f49139f-f153-4948-8cdf-43671d59662a
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55c055d1-405e-4240-8b62-113d91cf0ab1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20cc5b0d-9b8e-4893-a434-b8b13ee6515f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef4e7868-68a2-429c-894e-66b40c23bd45
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_52_35

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

30
000,00

30
000,00

45
000,00

30
000,00

65
000,00

100,00

1
100,00

121,00

500,00

2
000,00

000,00
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2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 182 100,00

UAH 140 199,00

UAH 63 679,00

UAH 62 690,00

UAH —

98
000,00

9
000,00
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

1048.0 sq. m (1)

1048.0 sq. m (1)

1048.0 sg. m (1)

1048.0 sg. m (1)

1048.0 sg. m (1)

1048.0 sg. m (1)

105.0sg. m (7)

101.5sg. m (1)

101.5sg. m (1)

101.5sg. m (1)

101.5sg. m (1)

101.5sg. m (1)

101.5sg. m (1)

0sg. m(1)

152.9 sq.
(2)

152.9 sq.
(2)

216.5 sq.
(3)

216.5 sq.
(3)

216.5 sq.
(3)

216.5 sq.
(3)

105.0 sq.
(2)
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VEHICLES:

2019 * Tonota Kampu 2007
2019 * Tonota Kampu 2007
2018 * Tonota Kampu 2007
2017 * TonoTta Kampu 2007
2016 * Tonota Kampu 2007
2015 * Tonota Kampu 2007
2014 * Toyota Camry 2400 ky6. c™m.
2007
-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier
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n
DOCUMENTS

Media publications

e Po3cnigyBaHHSA Bihus.Info npo BnamB Ha rosiosy KCY CtaHicnaBa
LLleByyka noro 6bpata Pynasa Onna

Other documents

e JlucT-3BepHeHHsa cyaais KoHcTutyuinHoro Cyay 0o CBOIX KoJier i3
3aKJIMKOM 3BisibHUTKU CTaHicsaBa LLeBYyyKa

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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